PORTWEST

FW51 - Steelite Dealer Boot S1P

Collection: Steelite™ Work

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Semi-Grain Leather / Crazy Horse
Leather

Material Outsole: PU/PU

Outer Carton: 10

Product information
Traditional styled safety Dealer Boot with steel toecap and steel midsole.

Steelite™ Work
Fully Compliant with all current standards, ideal for industrial wear with
a strong and flexible construction.

Foot Protection
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest footwear collections.

Standards Features
EN ISO 20345 UNI EN ISO 20345:2012 - S1P
AS 2210.3:2019 - Anti static footwear

EN ISO 20345:2022 UNI EN ISO 20345:2012 - S1P
- Pierce resistant steel midsole

- Protective steel toecap

- Steel midsole

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- Full grain leather for long lasting protection
- Energy Absorbing Seat Region

- Dual density sole unit

- Certified

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces

. UKCA marked
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FW51 - Steelite Dealer Boot S1P
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House

TUV SUD Danmark (Notified Body No.: 2443)
Strandvejen 125

, Denmark

Cert No: DK-PPE000191 i01

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FW51BKR38
FW51BKR39
FW51BKR40
FW51BKR41
FW51BKR42

FW51BKR43
FW51BKR44
FW51BKR45
FW51BKR46
FW51BKR47
FW51BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
1.1700
1.2200
1.3100
1.2900
1.3400
1.5200
1.4300
1.5500
1.4700
1.5800
1.6500

Cubic(m®)
0.1024
0.1024
0.1024
0.1024
0.1024
0.1024
0.1024
0.1024
0.1024
0.1024
0.1024

EAN13

5036108147014
5036108147021
5036108147038
5036108147045
5036108147052
5036108147069
5036108147076
5036108147083
5036108147090
5036108147106
5036108147113

GTIN/DUN14

25036108689440
25036108689457
25036108697810
25036108630152
25036108630169
25036108630176
25036108630183
25036108697827
25036108630190
25036108630206
25036108798715




